
SW Series
LED Streetlight 60W, 100W, 120W and 150W

•   Suitable for highways, urban roads, sidewalks, 
     residential areas and industrial areas.
•   ZAG lens technology, 8% light efficiency, higher 
    than similar lights in the market, with higher light 
    transmittance up to 98%.
•   High luminous efficiency, >155LM/W
•   Duct-type thermal design, reduces the weight of 
    the light and ensures good heat dissipation, 
    lower luminous decay, and also extends lifespan 
    of the LEDs.     

More Informations
Visit our website >>
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Specifications

ModelModel Wattage Luminous
Flux

Input
Voltage

Power 
Factor

Temperature
Color CRI Working

Temperature Life Span Warranty

KC-ST6SW16-A

KC-ST10SW16-A

KC-ST12SW16-A

KC-ST15SW16-A

60

100

120

150

9600 lm

16000 lm

19200 lm

24000 lm

100 - 240 VAC

100 - 240 VAC

100 - 240 VAC

100 - 240 VAC

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

3000K/5500K

3000K/5500K

3000K/5500K

3000K/5500K

70 Ra

70 Ra

70 Ra

70 Ra

- 30 to 60 °C

- 30 to 60 °C

- 30 to 60 °C

- 30 to 60 °C

50000 Hrs

50000 Hrs

50000 Hrs

50000 Hrs

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year
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200 mm

410 mm 90 mm

Ø50 mm

Weight : 2.8 kg

Weight : 5.9 kg

Weight : 6.9 kg

290 mm

542 mm 105 mm

Ø63mm

Weight : 5.9 kg

290 mm

542 mm 105 mm

Ø63mm

595 mm 120 mm

Ø63mm

290 mm

Light Distribution Structure Diagram


